Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
Technical Bulletin No: 250
ELDON PILL MIRROR
The Eldon Pill Shaped Mirror blends minimalist design with practical functionality, making it a standout feature in any
modern interior.
Available in two sophisticated finishes—Matt Black and Brushed Brass—this mirror adds a touch of contemporary
luxury to bathrooms, bedrooms, or hallways.

info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
Technical Bulletin No: 250
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE BARDCODE
Eldon Pill - 400mm x 600mm - Black SE00131 5060988657851
Eldon Pill - 500mm x 800mm - Black SE00132 5060988657868
Eldon Pill - 400mm x 600mm - Brass SE00133 5060988657875
Eldon Pill - 500mm x 800mm - Brass SE00134 5060988657882
PRODUCT NAME DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (grams)
Eldon Pill - 400mm x 600mm - Black H600, W400, D15 2350
Eldon Pill - 500mm x 800mm - Black H800, W500, D15 3100
Eldon Pill - 400mm x 600mm - Brass H600, W400, D15 2350